
MAIN COURSEMAIN COURSE

DESSERTSDESSERTS

WE ARE
OPEN

WE ARE
OPEN

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES SPECIALSPECIAL

SMASH &

SIZZLE

SMASH &

SIZZLE
Burgers and More Best

Food

Fancy FriesFancy Fries

11:00 AM
UNTIL 9:30 PM

TRUFFLE FRIES
THE CASH SMASH

DJ’S CHEESE CAKE
OF THE DAY

BOTTLED WATER

CANNED SODA

CELSIUS
RED HOT MAMA

TURKEY CLUCKER

CAJUN FRIES

$4.99
$10.99

$5.99

$1.99

$1.99

$2.49

$13.49

$11.99

$9.99

$3.99

Crispy golden fries tossed in truffle oil, Parmesan
cheese, and parsley, served with garlic aioli.

Two smash patties, American cheese, LTO, burger sauce

The best chesse cake in the world by the slice!!!!!!

Spicy smoked sausage link, German
mustard, spicy relish, crispy onions

JUST FRIES $2.99

POUTINE FRIES $6.99
Our famous fries with cheese curd, 
brown gravy and crispy onions

Straight Cash homie!

THE BARN BURNER
Two smash patties, pepper jack cheese, lotsa bacon, LTO,
burger sauce, jalapeños

JACK THE DRIPPER* $13.49
Two smash patties, pepper jack cheese, lotsa bacon,
runny egg, burger sauce, crispy onions

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness.

Turkey patty, cheddar cheese, LTO, BBQ sauce

THE BABY SMASH
One smash patty, American cheese, LTO, burger sauce

$7.99

VEGGIE DELUX $10.99
Veggie patty, LTO, burger sauce (cheese optional)

All proceeds support Second Harvest's
Providence Culinary Training program, a
nationally recognized education experience
for individuals seeking to get back into the
workforce or to enhance their skills for
advancement in the food and hospitality
industry . For more information visit
SecondHarvestNWNC.org

ALL MAINS INCLUDE NIKI’S PICKLESDARYL MEYERS JR (DJ) IS A GRADUATE OF PROVIDENCE
CULINARY TRAINING


